
 

 

 

NO. S-138873 
VANCOUVER REGISTRY 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, 
R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT,  
S.B.C. 2002, c. 57, AS AMENDED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER OF A PLAN OF COMPROMISE AND ARRANGEMENT  
OF ARTHON INDUSTRIES LIMITED, ARTHON CONTRACTORS INC.,  

ARTHON EQUIPMENT LTD., COALMONT ENERGY CORP.,  
ROBEKA PROJECTS INC. AND 0755049 B.C. LTD.  

PETITIONERS 
 

SERVICE LIST 

(as of October 30, 2014) 

Davis LLP 
2800 - 666 Burrard Street 
Vancouver, BC V6C 2ZC 
 
Attention: Mary Buttery 
 H. Lance Williams 
 Tijana Gavric 
 Susan Wood 
 Sue Danielisz 
Email: mbuttery@davis.ca 
 lwilliams@davis.ca 
 tgavric@davis.ca 
 swood@davis.ca 
 sdanielisz@davis.ca 

 
Counsel for the Petitioners 

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin LLP 
2900 - 550 Burrard Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6C 0A3 
 
Attention: John F. Grieve 
 Danielle Toigo 
 Kibben Jackson 

Email: jgrieve@fasken.com
 dtoigo@fasken.com 
 kjackson@fasken.com 

Counsel for HSBC Bank Canada 
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Alvarez & Marsal Canada Inc. 
1680 - 400 Burrard Place 
Vancouver, BC  V6C 3A6 

 
Attention: Peter D. Gibson 
 Tom Powell 
 Marianna Lee 
Email: pgibson@alvarezandmarsal.com 

tpowell@alvarezandmarsal.com 
 marianna.lee@alvarezandmarsal.com 

The Monitor 

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP 
2600 - 595 Burrard Street 
PO Box 49314 
Vancouver, BC  V7X 1L3 
 
Attention: Peter Rubin 

Helen Sevenoaks 

Email: peter.rubin@blakes.com
 helen.sevenoaks@blakes.com 

Counsel for Alvarez & Marsal Canada Inc. 
(the Monitor) 

Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP 
Suite 2300, Bentall 5 
550 Burrard Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6C 2B5 
 
Attention: Colin D. Brousson 
Email: colin.brousson@gowlings.com 
 
Counsel for Lafarge Canada Inc. 

Edwards, Kenny & Bray LLP 
1900 - 1040 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6E 4H3 
 
Attention: Douglas K. Harrison 

Email: dharrison@ekb.com 
 
Counsel for Canvest Communications 
Corporation and Stephen Dimond 

Bull, Housser & Tupper LLP 
Suite 900 - 900 Howe Street, 
Vancouver, BC  V6Z 2M4 

Attention: David M. Hunter 
 Brad Cornborough 

Email: dmh@bht.com 
 brc@bht.com 

Counsel for Pacific West Coal Ltd. 

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
1200 Waterfront Centre 
200 Burrard Street 
PO Box 48600 
Vancouver, BC  V7X 1T2 
 
Attention: Magnus C. Verbrugge 
 Edward Wang 

Email: mverbrugge@blg.com 
 ewang@blg.com 
 
Counsel for Callidus Capital Corporation  

Finning (Canada) a division of 

Finning International Inc. 
16901 - 109 Avenue 
Edmonton, AB  T5P 4P6 

Attention: Al Madge, Senior Accounts 
 Receivables Manager 
Email: amadge@finning.ca 
Fax: 780.443.7250 

Finning International Inc. on its own behalf 

Intact Insurance Company 
1100 - 999 West Hastings Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6C 2W2 

Attention: Peter T. Dempster 
 Legal Counsel - Surety 
Email: peter.dempster@intact.net 

Whitelaw Twining Law Corporation 
2400 - 200 Granville Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6C 1S4 

Attention: John C. Fiddick 
Email: jfiddick@wt.ca 

Counsel for Intact Insurance Company 
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McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Suite 1300 - 777 Dunsmuir Street 
Vancouver, BC  V7Y 1K2 

Attention: Herman Van Ommen, Q.C. 
Email: hvanommen@mccarthy.ca 

Counsel for Caterpillar Financial Services Limited 

Ministry of Justice - Legal Services Branch 
4
th
 Floor, 1675 Douglas Street 

PO Box 9289 Stn Prov Govt 
Victoria, BC  V8W 9J7 

Attention: David Hatter 
 Heather Wellman 
 Aaron Welch 
Email: david.hatter@gov.bc.ca 
 heather.wellman@gov.bc.ca 
 aaron.welch@gov.bc.ca 

Counsel for Her Majesty the Queen in right of the 
Province of British Columbia 

Department of Justice Canada 
900 - 840 Howe Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6Z 2S9 

Attention: Neva Beckie 

Email: neva.beckie@justice.gc.ca 

Counsel for Canada Revenue Agency 

PNL Consulting Inc. 
#100 - 770 Brunswick Street 
Prince George, BC  V2L 2C2 

Attention: Aaron Sinclair 

Email: aaron@pnlconsulting.ca 

PNL Consulting Inc. on its own behalf 

Burns Fitzpatrick Rogers Schwartz & Turner LLP 
Suite 1400, 510 Burrard Street, 
Vancouver, BC  V6C 3A8 

Attention: Scott A. Turner 

Email: sturner@bfrst.ca 

Counsel for Guy Ferrari 

BDO Canada Limited 
25 Main Street West, Suite 805 
Hamilton, ON  L8P 1H1 

Attention: Nicole Sagolili, CPA, CA, CIRP 

Email: nsagolili@bdo.ca 

BDO Canada Limited, in its capacity as Agent  
for the Royal Bank of Canada 

Davis: 15275845.1 


